Features
Aerial, dielectric, self supporting design·
5/3.5, 10/8 or 12/10 mm microduct system·
Low friction inner surface for maximum installation lengths·
Excellent UV resistance·
Slim, lightweight design with low visual impact·
Microduct Assembly 5/3.5-
12/10 mm Aerial

sio
ns
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
Aerial 1x5/3.5 S12
MPB30222/1M Black 1x5/3.5 100 1000 500 3 8 40 1000/K6,
500/K5
Aerial 1x5/3.5 Fig8 S12
MPB30224/1M 2804133 Black 1x5/3.5 – – 500 3 15.5 × 7.0 80 2000/K10,
1000/K9,
500/K9
Aerial 1x5/3.5 S12 HiStrength
1/MPB30222/1M 2804135 Black 1x5/3.5 120 1000 500 3 9 40 500/K6,
1000/K7,
2000/K9
Aerial 4x5/3.5 Fig8 S12
MPB30224/4M 2804150 Black 4x5/3.5 200 1000 500 3 24 × 12 122 500/K12,
1000/K12,
2000/K14
Aerial 7x5/3.5 Fig8 S12
MPB30224/7M 2804192 Black 7x5/3.5 400 5000 500 3 29 × 16 200 500/K12,
1000/K14
Aerial 8x5/3.5+2x10/8 Fig8 S12
MPB30225/8M 2804152 Black 8x5/
3.5+2x10/ 8
500 5000 500 3 36 × 27 286 2000/K24,
1000/K20
Aerial 8x5/3.5+2x10/8 S12 HiStreng
1/MPB30225/8M 2804136 Black 8x5/3.5 500 5000 500 3 36 × 27 286 1000/K18
Aerial 19x5/3.5 Fig8 TIA598
MPB30224/19B Black 19x5/3.5 500 5000 500 3 – 295 –
Aerial 12x5/3.5 Fig8 S12
MPB30224/12M 2804151 Black 12x5/3.5 500 5000 500 3 33 × 22 255 2000/K22,
500/K18,
1000/K18
Aerial12x5/3.5+1x12/10 Fig8 S12
MPB30228/12M 2804196 Black 12x5/
3.5+1x12/ 10
550 5000 500 3 40.5 × 21 259 2000/K22,
1000/K18
Microduct Assembly 5/3.5-12/10 mm Aerial

sio
ns
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
Aerial 24x5/3.5+1x10/8 Fig8 S12
MPB30225/24M Black 24x5/
3.5+1x10/ 8
500 5000 500 3 32.0 × 43.0 420 1000/K20
Aerial 1x12/10 Fig8 S12
MPB30228/1M 2804193 Black 1x12/10 300 5000 500 3 25 × 14.5 150 1000/K12
Aerial 4x12/10 Fig8 S12
MPB30228/4M 2804198 Black 4x12/10 – – 500 3 26.0 × 45.8 286 1000/K18
Aerial 5x5/3.5+4x12/10 Fig8 S12
MPB30228/5M 2804194 Black 5x5/
3.5+4x12/ 10
500 5000 500 3 42 × 30.5 350 500/K16,